

MACT 242/21
SHIVAM Vs. AWADESH

20.02.2025

Present: None.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

Steps not taken by the petitioner for PE.

Put up for PE on **03.07.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/20.02.2025